
Wednesday, October 4th

District Wide Minimum Day

Wednesday, October 11th

District Wide Minimum Day

Wednesday, October 18th

District Wide Minimum Day

Truck or Treat Fall Festival

5:30pm- 7:30pm

Friday, October 20th

4/5 Rafting Trip

Monday, October 23rd

No School

Teacher Work Day

Thursday, October 26th

Picture Day

Tuesday, October 31st

Halloween 
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MUSTANG ROUND-UP
LOMA RICA ELEMENTARY

Greetings Mustang Families, 
September went by in a flash and it finally feels like fall.  Speaking of
fall, our PTO is busy planning our Truck or Treat Fall Festival.  We look
forward to having you join us October 18th to celebrate the season,
visit, and enjoy the company of our students and families.  More
information is included in this newsletter, and volunteers with cool
vehicles to share are still needed.  

Just before school started this year, our older portables received new
exterior siding, and the entire exterior of the school got a fresh coat of
paint.  We will be getting some updates to our office very soon, and
some older classrooms will get new flooring.  We are excited about the
updates our little school has received in the last two years.  Our
students are very observant and always appreciate updates to their
classrooms and school.  

We are happy so many parents were able to make it to conferences last
week.  Our teachers value your partnership and support.  If you were
unable to meet with your child’s teacher, you can reach out at anytime
to schedule a time to connect or talk.  

Thank you for being a mustang family!  We are happy to be a part of
your child’s educational journey. 

Sincerely, 
Ashley Vette
Principal 
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Contact Us 
School Office: 741-6144

School Secretary
Charlotte Jackman

Attendance Clerk
Jana Cooper 

H O M E  O F  T H E  M U S T A N G S

Principal's Message MARK YOURMARK YOUR  
CALENDARCALENDAR



Dot Day
We had a fun time on Dot Day. This was a

PTO sponsored STEAM event based on the
book, “The Dot”. The theme of this book is

that a person can be inspired to create
something even when they don’t feel they’re

good at it. Every student loved getting to
read the book and learn a valuable lesson

with fun, hands on, activities.



Mustang Stampede

200 Point Club

Congratulations to Roan S.
for making it to the 200 point

club. You are a reading
rockstar!

We love to
celebrate student

achievement
every Friday at

the Mustang
Stampede! 



Farm Day

Our 3rd Grade students spent the day learning outdoors at Yuba Sutter Farm Day.  More
than 2,000 local third-grade students, teachers and volunteers, visited the Yuba-Sutter

Fairgrounds for a fun-filled day of learning all about agriculture. 
​

Farm Day provides educational exhibits (equipment, livestock, and crops), and
demonstrations geared towards educating our local 3rd grade students on the important

role agriculture plays in our lives and in our community. 

 













Wednesday October 4, 2023 – District Wide
Wednesday October 11, 2023 – District Wide
Wednesday October 18, 2023 – District Wide
Wednesday November 1, 2023 – District Wide

Wednesday November 15, 2023 – District Wide
Friday November 17, 2023 - Site

Wednesday November 29, 2023 – District Wide
Wednesday December 6, 2023 - Site

Friday December 15, 2023 – District Wide
Wednesday January 10, 2024 – District Wide
Wednesday January 24, 2024 – District Wide
Wednesday January 31, 2024 – District Wide
Wednesday February 7, 2024 – District Wide

Wednesday March 6, 2024 – District Wide
Wednesday March 13 2024 – District Wide
Wednesday March 20, 2024 – District Wide
Wednesday April 10, 2024 – District Wide
Wednesday April 17, 2024 – District Wide
Wednesday April 24, 2024 – District Wide

Wednesday May 1, 2024 – Site
Wednesday May 8, 2024 – Site

Wednesday May 15, 2024 – District Wide
Wednesday May 22, 2024 - Site

Tuesday May 28, 2024 – Site
Wednesday May 29, 2024 – Site

Thursday May 30, 2024 – Site
Friday May 31, 2024 – District Wide

Loma Rica Elementary Minimum Days List
2023-2024


